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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -490,000    -490,000    -369,686.68     -12,430.70            .00    -120,313.32   75.4%

  2022/05/000383 11/30/2021 GEN       -4,314.39 REF NOV                                    OCTOBER NCVTS TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN             .60 REF NOV                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD
  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN       -8,116.91 REF NOV                                    YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -490,000    -490,000    -369,686.68     -12,430.70            .00    -120,313.32   75.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      23,747.98        -283.94            .00     -23,747.98  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN         -283.94 REF NOV                                    YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      23,747.98        -283.94            .00     -23,747.98  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -40,000     -40,000            .00            .00            .00     -40,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -40,000     -40,000            .00            .00            .00     -40,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -318.60         -67.11            .00         318.60  100.0%

  2022/05/000388 11/30/2021 GEN          -67.11 REF NOV                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YrRHSzn7mkH%2BO7TjgL%2FUtEFwbPvpUEPK%2BKko504mPkM01eyDSYccjbTQUxt5DLyI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vRW5VBysXRZSa%2F2OgeSWCJryb%2BfheaoKXUG3wKXsFkxQTCJcNqmLUjWlBOz%2BEei8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ylowlSmMxehx5pIMmOTVlo18WfH6VqwK6vtemlgcCRxA3suSf3KEvNcmP3eLVD92
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ohH5kAdcpOHCARGUszcl2exjp2IDvP1aOxmQhiOzAJYWgAOhYTF6TT4p7kOt4UUK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QL3xaJ40zUV8XKaVZrbMp9jQUYazTZ2xU56MfsB75bK5gN3RyzDB%2FBa8qjJ3TgZU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dVn1E7P9FIxgxPlcOwZAfr34K6KRYzJQ%2F3rlWXF15p2X0fR%2FGPAw1yb%2B1tHEXFeL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bqGvXltjYWoyGfM%2Bu5MWNBeBPuE7nk5iWTVR%2BvSEDdaEqc%2FjhpeP1Ee%2FJRbqBCA6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YwjU%2B4Dgv1%2BQ3zioOzY8e2cptTB%2BfgWxiQaCvG6WoTK8e7t0EwKzOIs0JRYtM9bM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LCohhKTj7EL%2FAqYiiPq2X5ZuQoLrUYVcJB08PZrIjh2j%2B5k%2FxpHrlHgZ1drySUUL
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -318.60         -67.11            .00         318.60  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

  2022/05/000194 11/16/2021 BUA       -5,000.00 REF BUA                                    TO PAY LADDER AND HOSE TESTING

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -530,000    -535,000    -346,257.30     -12,781.75            .00    -188,742.70   64.7%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -530,000    -535,000    -346,257.30     -12,781.75            .00    -188,742.70   64.7%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -530,000    -535,000    -346,257.30     -12,781.75            .00    -188,742.70

                           GRAND TOTAL     -530,000    -535,000    -346,257.30     -12,781.75            .00    -188,742.70   64.7%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ff7REpxaW00Rl85AJK25PUoH6zIEiHpnjWYl4M7UIYdES6%2FTLnjPq9QhmN1pTejg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i7yIn1ieb1f%2B3maYFHdtUgC%2BYG1%2BTth4GxEr7GH6biZY%2B2JfOloOCwp8AhQU0GK6
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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